Iris Performance Inc.  ● 641 Leon-Harmel, Granby J2G 3G6  ●   438-289-3199  ●   irisperformance.ca                      p1/6
DESCRIPTION:
LED retrofit kit for 4 and 8’ fluorescent strips .  An innovative
solution that transforms an existing installation into a modern,
high-performance light source.  Unparalleled ease and speed of
installation
 Adjusts to the vast majority of double fluorescent strips
installed in North America.

CCT tested: 3500K
UKS Series
Specifications and How to Order
Iris Performance Inc.  ● 641 Leon-Harmel, Granby J2G 3G6  ●   438-289-3199  ●   irisperformance.ca                      p5/6
UKS Series UKS4-60W-CTC-HV-IS
Power 60W
Lumen 8500 Lm
Input Voltage
120-347 Vac
50-60 Hz
Efficiency 137 to 141 Lm/W
Operating temperature -30 °C to 40 °C
CCT Selectable 4000K / 5000K
Motion sensor Microwave
Dimming 0-10V
Programmable Yes with RC-MK
CRI > 80
Power factor > 0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) < 20%
Internal overvoltage protection Yes
LED life (L70) > 100 000 Hrs
Housing White Aluminum
Lens Frosted Polycarbonate
Weight 1,8 kg / 4 lbs
Certifications UL / DLC 5.1 Premium
DLC ID S-5INA3T
Specifications
Input
Voltage
Max UKS
in series
120 Vac 15
277 Vac 24
347 Vac 32
Item Description Comments
UKS4-60W-CTC-HV-IS 120-347V / 60W / 4 feet Retro-fit Kit
Only one luminaire for all
your applications
RC-MK
Remote control for motion sensor
programming
Optional minimum of 1 per
project if programming is
required
How to order
CCT
Nominal
CCT
(K)
Watt
(W)
Lumen
(Lm)
3500K 3401K 61,4 8430
DLC Data
CCT Factor
3500K 1
4000K 1,018
5000K 1,024
Lumen
Adjustment
Factor
UKS Series
Other Documents
Iris Performance Inc.  ● 641 Leon-Harmel, Granby J2G 3G6  ●   438-289-3199  ●   irisperformance.ca                      p6/6
MH10 user manual (en) UKS Installation manual (en)
Installation video